
From: Pitts, Ted
To: Stirling, Bryan <BryanStirling@gov.sc.gov>

Veldran, Katherine <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov>
Date: 3/28/2013 8:11:15 AM 

Subject: FW: Presidential Search Committee Results
Attachments: Letter of Finalists.doc 

ATT00001.htm 
Thomas Elzey.pdf 
ATT00002.htm 
Newton Jackson.pdf 
ATT00003.htm
Leonard McIntyre.pdf 
ATT00004.htm

From: Drdjnielsen [mailto:drdjnielsen@yahoo.com]
Sent: Wednesday, March 27, 2013 11:30 PM
To: Pitts, Ted
Subject: Fwd: Presidential Search Committee Results

Ted: I just received these documents. They were sent to the SCSU Board of Trustees. So I assume open
documents. But I wish the Governor to be aware of our progress toward getting a well qualified President for 
SCSU

Call me tomorrow when you get the opportunity

Thanks

Dennis Nielsen

Sent from my iPad

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Mosley, Eartha J." <emosley1@scsu.edu>
Date: March 27, 2013, 10:39:55 PM EDT
To: "tobinw@acs.k12.sc.us" <tobinw@acs.k12.sc.us>, Walter Tobin <wlttobin@yahoo.com>, 
"Robert L. Waldrep Jr. (kelli@waldreplaw.com)" <kelli@waldreplaw.com>, Linda Duncan 
<lke@bellsouth.net>, "johncorbitt@charter.net" <johncorbitt@charter.net>, "Jackie R. Epps 
(jepps746@gmail.com)" <jepps746@gmail.com>, Tony <atg@grantbusinessstrategies.com>, 
"fleminggail@bellsouth.net" <fleminggail@bellsouth.net>, "Patricia B. Lott (lott6813@carolina.rr. 
com)" <lott6813@carolina.rr.com>, "Nance, Robert" <Robert.Nance@mail.house.gov>, "Dennis 
Nielsen (dennisnielsenscsu@yahoo.com)" <dennisnielsenscsu@yahoo.com>, Maurice Washington 
<tmanagement@bellsouth.net>
Subject: Presidential Search Committee Results

Please see the attachments.
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Thank you, 
Eartha


